I certify that the within instrument was received for record on me _ day of ______, 19..... at _____o'clock ___M., and recorded SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No......on page or as fee/tile/instrument/microfilm/reception No...... Record of ______of said County. Beneficiary Witness my hand and seal of After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): County affixed. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Deputy ATTN: COLLECTION DEPT



which are in exess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's feet necessarily paid or incurred by granter in and applied to be a paid to be properly and applied by it irist upon any reasonable costs and executes and attorney's feet necessary in the series of the

personal representatives, successive and as a beneficiary herein, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein, secured hereby whether or not named as a beneficiary herein for the limited shall be taken to mean and incl.	ses (see Important Notice below) are for business or commercial purposes, each public of the contract half mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract half mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract that see and or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that the see and or beneficiary and that severally all grammatical changes shall be
	BENLAMU & BRAVO
	BENJAMIN H. BRAVO
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delote, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credit or as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation X, the act and Regulation by making required	Licia C. Ulloa
	LUCIA C. OLLON
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and keybands of the disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	
	Klamath)ss.
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent disclosures; for this purpose use the stevens of	edged before me on February 4th 1994
This instrument was acknowl	A TUCTA C ULLOA

BENJAMIN H. BRAVO and LUCIA C. ULL OFFICIAL SEAL by
SANDRA S. CRANE
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 025921
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 055 1297 is instrument was acknowledged before me on ...

and sa Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires July 7, 1997

. Laur been noted)

			and a section of	ahlications	MOAS Deel	THURS.
BEAUTOF TOR CITE	PECONVEYANCE ITO	De uted	і Сілій данын	Oprigation.		•
KEGINESI LOK LOFF	RECONVEYANCE (To					

			All come secured DV IDE TIUS
TO:	1 1 - 14- of all indehtedness to	ecured by the foregoing trust deed	. All states account to the terms of th
The undersioned is the leg	al owner and holder of all indebtedness	ment to you of any sums owing	to you under the leads of
the under the noid and st	al owner and holder of all indebtedness a atistied. You hereby are directed, on pay, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness the recovery without warranty, to the	which	are delivered to you herewil.
deed have been fully paid and the	to concel all evidences of indebtedness	secured by the that deed (the trust deed the estate not
trust deed or pursuant to statute	, to cancer an mithout worranty to the	parties designated by the terms of	The man was
totather with the trust deed) and	o, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness d to reconvey, without warranty, to the		The second secon
together with	to receiver, and documents to		

held by you under the same. Mull reconveyance

DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.

Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconvoyance will be made.

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO 2 TRUST DEED RECORDED IN Books M-77 & M-88, Pages 16715 & 21167 IN FAVOR OF KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AS BENEFICIARY, WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF 2 NOTES THEREIN MENTIONED. JAMES R. MC NAUGHTON and SHARON A. MC NAUGHTON, THE BENEFICIARY HEREIN, AGREES TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTESIN FAVOR OF KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN, BENJAMIN H. BRAYO AND LUCIA C. ULLOA, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTES AND TRUST DEEDS, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED BY THIS ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

				_(INIT	IALS 0	OF B	ENEFIC	ARY(IES)
B.70	s. B.	11	L.C.U.	(INII	IALS C	OF G	RANTOR	(S)	
				Æ.	+ 1		. s.		7

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title co	the 23rd	dav
	94 at 3:46	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94	aay.
of	Mortgages	on Page 6014	
FEE\$20.00		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Loudent Mulismalars	